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Legrand cabling system LCS³ fibre optic
19” optic drawers
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0 321 72

0 321 210 321 330 321 15

New LCS3 
system

Pack Cat.Nos Equipped 19" optic drawers

Metal equipped 19" optic drawers with 4 cable 
inputs, supplied with fastening kit, 1 PE Ø 13.5 mm, 
coiling system and pigtail cassette
Panel and optic port marking on dedicated marking 
areas

Sliding
End of travel stop with 30° tilting
Maximum capacity either:
- 24 ST and SC connectors
- 48 LC connectors
Depth 220 mm, height 1 U

1 0 321 61 12 SC duplex multimode connectors for 24 fibres
1 0 321 62 24 LC duplex multimode connectors for 48 fibres
1 0 321 63 24 ST multimode connectors for 48 fibres
1 0 321 64 12 SC duplex single-mode connectors for 24 fibres
1 0 321 65 24 LC duplex single-mode connectors for 48 fibres
1 0 321 66 12 SC APC duplex single-mode connectors for 24 

fibres
1 0 321 67 24 LC APC duplex single-mode connectors for 48 

fibres

Rotating
Delivered with reversible left or right opening 
Maximum capacity, either:
- 72 LC connectors
- 36 SC connectors
Depth 260 mm, height 1 U

1 0 321 71 36 LC duplex multimode connectors for 72 fibres
1 0 321 72 18 SC duplex multimode connectors for 36 fibres
1 0 321 73 36 LC duplex single-mode connectors for 72 fibres
1 0 321 74 18 SC duplex single-mode connectors for 36 fibres

19" modular optic drawers
Metal modular 19" optic drawers with 8 cable inputs, 
supplied with fastening kit, 2 PE Ø 13.5 mm and 
coiling system
Complete with new generation Quick-Fix for 
automatic mounting (no screws required) on the 
risers of cabinets or enclosures
Supplied with numbered labels
End of travel stop with 30° tilting
Maximum capacity either 96 LC connectors, 48 SC 
connectors or 24 ST connectors
Depth 215 mm, height 1 U

Sliding, equipped
1 0 321 02 12 SC duplex multimode connectors for 24 fibres
1 0 321 04 24 LC duplex multimode connectors for 48 fibres
1 0 321 06 12 SC duplex single-mode connectors for 24 fibres

Sliding, to be equipped with fibre optic blocks
Accepts all fibre optic blocks; 4 blocks maximum

1 0 321 00 Empty drawer

Pack Cat.Nos Fibre optic blocks

Clipped directly to the optic drawer to be equipped 
(Cat.No 0 321 00) or to the fibre optic splice cassette 
(Cat.No 0 321 41)

Single-mode fibre optic blocks (9/125 μm)
1 0 321 17 ST block for 6 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 10 SC duplex block for 6 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 11 SC duplex high density block for 12 single-mode 

fibre optics
1 0 321 12 SC APC duplex block for 6 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 13 LC duplex block for 6 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 14 LC duplex block for 12 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 15 LC duplex high density block for 24 single-mode 

fibre optics
1 0 321 16 LC APC duplex block for 12 single-mode fibre optics
1 0 321 33 Single-mode 4 MTP1 feedthrough adaptor

Multimode fibre optic blocks (62.5 and 50/125 μm)
1 0 321 27 ST block for 6 multimode fibre optics
1 0 321 20 SC duplex block for 6 multimode fibre optics
1 0 321 21 SC duplex high density block for 12 multimode fibre 

optics
1 0 321 23 LC duplex block for 6 multimode fibre optics
1 0 321 24 LC duplex block for 12 multimode fibre optics
1 0 321 25 LC duplex high density block for 24 multimode fibre 

optics
1 0 321 34 Multimode 4 MTP1 feedthrough adaptor

Copper block for fibre optic drawer
1 0 321 32 To be clipped directly to the optic drawer to be 

equipped Cat.No 0 321 00 
Allows the mixing of fibre optic and copper

Accessories for optic drawer to be 
equipped
Accessory for receipt of a fan-out

1 0 321 28 To be clipped at the back of the drawer
Enables the entry of preterminated products

Blank
1 0 321 29 Blank block

Pigtail cassette
1 0 321 30 Capacity: 24 fibre optics

Coiling kit
1 0 321 31 1 accessory

1: MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd


